

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2016 008	6 BOA-	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	BOA	Appeal		Status:	Failed	
File created:	2/27	/2017		In cont	ol: Board of Adjustm	ent
On agenda:	3/23	/2017		Final a	tion: 3/23/2017	
Title:	Appeal 3680. Administrative appeal by Karl Dettmann, appealing the decision of the Zoning Administrator to revoke a zoning permit for a farm accessory building at 4200 County Highway P being in the SE ¼ of the NW ¼ Section 15, Town of Cross Plains.					
Sponsors:	Board of Adjustment					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Application, 2. Zoning Administrator Brief Appeal 3680, 3. Appeal Brief Appeal 3680, 4. Appeal 3680 letter from Town of Cross Plains					
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Action	Result
3/23/2017	1	Board of	Adjustment		denied	Pass

Appeal 3680. Administrative appeal by Karl Dettmann, appealing the decision of the Zoning Administrator to revoke a zoning permit for a farm accessory building at 4200 County Highway P being in the SE ¼ of the NW ¼ Section 15, Town of Cross Plains.